LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0800008 DEL NORTE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDU
NON PROP-20
01 230 $8,718.58 $4,796.
02 230 $9,812.73 $0.
03 230 $6,744.99 $0.
04 230 $4,212.78 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $29,489.08 $4,796.
PROP-20
01 230 $0.00 $1,084.
02 230 $0.00 $0.
03 230 $3,247.32 $0.
04 230 $4,537.77 $0.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $7,785.09 $1,084.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $8,718.58 $5,881
02 $9,812.73 $0
03 $9,992.31 $0
04 $8,750.55 $0
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $37,274.17 $5,881
A0861820 DEL NORTE COUNTY UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 3,223 $122,173.84 $21,176
02 3,223 $137,506.25 $0
03 3,223 $94,517.84 $0
04 3,223 $59,033.97 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $413,231.90 $21,176.
PROP-20
01 3,223 $0.00 $4,112.
02 3,223 $0.00 $0.
03 3,223 $45,504.87 $0.
04 3,223 $63,588.06 $0.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $109,092.93 $4,112.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$78.
$0.

$0.
$78.

$84.
$0.
$0.

$84.

$1,094.

$1,179.

$0.
$0.
$1,179.

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$4,875.09-
$0.00

$0.00
$4,875.09-

$22,271.92-

PAGE -
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RUN DATE 09/11/2014

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$1,084.
$1,084.

$0.
$0.

$4,112.
$4,112.
$0.
$0.
$0.

PAID
AMOUNT

$3,921.
$9,812.
$6,744.
$4,212.
$24,692.

$0.

$2,162.
$4.537.
$6.700.

$3,921.
$9,812.
$8,907.
$8,750.
$31,392.

$100,996.
$137,506.
$94,517.
$59,033.
$392,054.

$0.

$0.
$41,392.
$63,588.
$104,980.

TIME 22:20:04



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A0895358

NON PROP-20
01 360
02 360
03 360
04 360
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 360
02 360
03 360
04 360

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

$122,173.84
$137,506.25
$140,022.71
$122,622.03
$522,324.83

CASTLE ROCK SCHOOL

$13,646.47
$15,359.06
$10,557.37

$6,593.92
$46,156.82

$0.00
$0.00
$5,082.76
$7,102.60
$12,185.36

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$13,646.47
$15,359.06
$15,640.13
$13,696.52
$58,342.18

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$25,289.
$0.
$0.

$25,289.

$2,847.
$0.
$0.

$2,847.

$3,422.

$0.
$0.
$3,422.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$2,274.
$0.
$0.

$2,274.

$122.
$0.
$0.

$122.

$254.

$0.
$0.
$254 .

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$23,451.

$27,563.

$2,969.
$0.
$0.

$2,969.

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$575.
$575.
$0.
$0.
$0.
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RUN DATE 09/11/2014

S
LE

PAID
AMOUNT

$100,996.
$137,506.
$135,910.
$122,622.
$497,035.

$10,799.
$15,359.
$10,557.

$6,593.
$43,309.

$0.

$0.
$4,507.
$7,102.
$11,610.

$10,799.
$15,359.
$15,065.
$13,696.
$54,920.

TIME 22:20:04



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

DEL NORTE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0895722

NON PROP-20
01 78
02 78
03 78
04 78
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 78
03 78
04 78

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$2,956.73
$3,327.79
$2,287.43
$1,428.68
$10,000.63

$0.00
$1,101.26
$1,538.89
$2,640.15

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A0895859

NON PROP-20
01 102
02 102
03 102
04 102
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 102
02 102
03 102
04 102

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$2,956.73
$3,327.79
$3,388.69
$2,967.57
$12,640.78

UNCHARTERED SHORES

$3,866.50
$4,351.73
$2,991.25
$1,868.27
$13,077.75

$0.00
$0.00
$1,440.11
$2,012.40
$3,452.51

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

$3,866.50

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

KLAMATH RIVER EARLY COLLEGE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$5,131.00 $26.49
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,131.00 $26.49
$1,256.37 $28.54
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,256.37 $28.54
$6,387.37 $55.03
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$6,387.37 $55.03
ACADEMY

$2,653.82- $34.65
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,653.82- $34.65
$606.75- $37.32
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$606.75- $37.32
$3,260.57- $71.97

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$5,104.

$0.
$0.
$5,104.

$1,227.
$0.
$0.
$1,227.

$2,688.
$0.
$0.

$2,688.

$2,725.

79-

PAGE - 121

RUN DATE 09/11/2014
TIME 22:20:04

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $8,087.73
$0.00 $3,327.79
$0.00 $2,287.43
$0.00 $1,428.68
$0.00 $15,131.63
$0.00 $1,256.37
$0.00 $1,101.26
$0.00 $1,538.89
$0.00 $3,896.52
$0.00 $9,344.10
$0.00 $3,327.79
$0.00 $3,388.69
$0.00 $2,967.57
$0.00 $19,028.15
$0.00 $1,212.68
$0.00 $4,351.73
$0.00 $2,991.25
$0.00 $1,868.27
$0.00 $10,423.93
$606.75- $0.00
$606.75- $0.00
$0.00 $833.36
$0.00 $2,012.40
$0.00 $2,845.76
$606.75- $1,212.68



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER

DEL NORTE COUNTY

ATTENDANCE

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$4,351.73
$4,431.36
$3,880.67
$16,530.26

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 3,993 $151,362.12
02 3,993 $170,357.56
03 3,993 $117,098.88
04 3,993 $73,137.62
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $511,956.18
PROP-20
01 3,993 $0.00
02 3,993 $0.00
03 3,993 $56,376.32
04 3,993 $78,779.72
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $135,156.04

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$151,362.12
$170,357.56
$173,475.20
$151,917.34

$647,112.22

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$0.
$0.
$0.
$3,260.

$26,343.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$26,343.

$31,466.

$0.
$0.

$31,466.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.
$0.
$0.
$71.

$1,356.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,356.

$2,817.

$0.
$0.

$2,817.

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.00
$606.75-

$0.00
$3,332.54-

$27,700.31-
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27,700.31-

$204.66-

$6,379.06-
$0.00

$6,583.72-

$27,904.97-

$6,379.06-
$0.00

$34,284.03-

PAGE -
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RUN DATE 09/11/2014

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$606.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$6,379.
$6,379.

$0.
$0.

$6,379.
$6,379.
$0.
$0.

$0.

06-
06-

00

00

PAID
AMOUNT

$4,351.
$3,824.
$3,880.
$13,269.

$125,018.
$170,357.
$117,098.

$73,137.

$485,612.

$1,256.
$0.
$49,997.
$78,779.

$130,033.

$126,274.
$170,357.
$167,096.
$151,917.

$615,645.

TIME 22:20:04



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

DEL NORTE COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 3,993
02 3,993
03 3,993
04 3,993

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 3,993
02 3,993
03 3,993
04 3,993

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$151,362.12
$170,357.56
$117,098.88

$73,137.62

$511,956.18

$0.00
$0.00
$56,376.32
$78,779.72

$135,156.04

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$151,362.12
$170,357.56
$173,475.20
$151,917.34

$647,112.22

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$5,122.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$5,122.

$31,466.

$0.
$0.

$31,466.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1,356.

$1,461.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,461.

$2,817.

$0.
$0.

$2,817.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$204.
$0.
$6,379.
$0.

$6,583.

$27,904.

$6,379.
$0.

$34,284.

97-

06-
00

03-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$6,379.
$6,379.

$0.
$0.

$6,379.
$6,379.
$0.
$0.

$0.

PAGE -

123

RUN DATE 09/11/2014

S
LE

PAID
AMOUNT

$125,018.
$170,357.
$117,098.

$73,137.

$485,612.

$1,256.
$0.
$49,997.
$78,779.

$130,033.

$126,274.
$170,357.
$167,096.
$151,917.

$615,645.

TIME 22:20:04



